
1806 MAPLECREST DRIVE, WI, 53593
https://www.adashunjones.com

1806 MAPLECREST
Drive, WI, 53593

$359,900

Absolutely Stunning! No more words needed to describe this beautifully
appointed unit. Gleaming Brazilian Cherry flooring adorn the main living areas
w/a great open, yet classic feel. Gourmet Kitchen features Bosch & Viking
appliances, w/both dinette & formal dining. Living rm w/gas FP, whole home
audio system + 42″ video screen included. Luxury mstr suite,...

Todd Mulhern
Restaino & Associates

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium,PD

• Sold

• 2599 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Building
Security

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible
Entrance,Accessible Full Bath,Breakfast Bar,Gas,Main
Level,Pantry,Soaking Tub,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2599

Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 8356 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener
Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick,Fiber Cement,Stone Parking: Garage,Garage Door
Opener,Underground

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Todd Mulhern Agent Email: mulhernhomes@gmail.com


